(03) Mois à compter de la signature de l’ordre de service prescrivant le démarrage des prestations. 
4- Allotissement  

Les travaux objet de la demande sont répartis en UN (01) lots : 

5- Coût Prévisionnel 
         Le coût prévisionnel des opérations à l’issue des études préalables est de : 

BOMABOM - DIKENG VINGT CINQ  Millions Francs (25 000 000F) 
CFA 

6- Participation et origine 
         Le présent Appel d’Offres est ouvert à toutes les Entreprises de Travaux Publics de droit camerounais justifiant 
d’un parc d’engins sur présentation des cartes grises certifiées ou un contrat de location signé et enregistré, des

[...]

The file can be consulted at the Bondjock council, during working hours from the publication of the present 

invitation to tender. 

10 Acquisition of tenders file: 
The file can be obtained from the BONDJOCK council as soon as this notice is published against payment of a 

non-refundable deposit sum of XAF 41 500 F (FORTY ONE THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED Francs) payable at 
Bondjock municipal Treasury. 

11 Submission of offers 
Each offer drafted in English or French in seven (07) copies including the original and six (06) copies marked as 

such, should reach the BONDJOCK council, not later than the 26th of DECEMBER 2023 at 12:00 o’clock and should